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1624 19t St, NW, Units 1-3
Washington, DC 20009
$3,199,000

Built: 1964 Agent/Family owned. Purchased: 10/20/05: $2,125,000
Total sq. ft: 4,804 Zoned: RA-8

Currently 3 units. Each unit has been renovated. The number of units
can be increased.

Two parking spaces included. Located in the back. Shared patio in front.

Architectural plans by Trout Design for additional living area & deck
build-out on the roof.

2024 Yearly gross: $193,800

2024 gross monthly rent: $16,150

2024 Taxes: $18,848.07

Each unit has been renovated and are all above ground

1. Unit 101: $4,200—2BD/2BA, Renovated. Faux fireplace. Only unit
with direct access to the back parking. Includes one parking space.
Current lease ends 3/30/25

2. Unit 201: $4,800—2 BD/2BA, Renovated. Wood burning fireplace.
Includes one parking space. Current lease ends 4/30/25

3. Unit 301: $7,150—Renovated, two stories, 4 BD/2.5 BA, wood
burning fireplace. Current lease ends 6/30/24.

(Rev: 7/31/2024)




1624 19" Street, NW
Washington, DC 20009

Located in the heart of Dupont Circle, this beautiful four-
story rowhouse with almost 5,000 sq feet, is being offered
for the first time in almost two decades. Built in 1964, this
home features three income-generating apartments, with an
annual rent roll of almost $200,000. When the penthouse
re-rents to current market place values, the annual rent rolls
will surpass $200,000. At a conservative monthly rent of
$8,650, the annual building rent would total $211,800.

Each of the three renovated units are built above ground and
showcase 8 bedrooms & 6.5 baths plus 2 parking spaces.
Units 201 & 301-Penthouse also feature wood burning
fireplaces and dramatic soaring ceilings.

This perfectly maintained building has the ability, to
increase the number of present units. (Legal information
enclosed.) Plans have also been drawn up by Trout Design to
build up, to offer a den area and open roof top to the
penthouse unit, giving the penthouse amazing monument
views & vistas of DC.

Each of the three units have been renovated. Units 101 &
201 boasts large living areas, beautiful stainless steel
kitchens, two custom tiled baths, and two spacious




bedrooms. Both units feature custom repurposed country
built-ins.

The two story penthouse, (unit 301), is an incredible
example of light-filled open space living with cathedral
ceilings & skylights. This one-of-a kind unit features over
2,000 sq. ft with four bedrooms and two and a half baths,
plus living space unlike anything seen in a DC rowhouse. The
hardwood flooring continues throughout this incredible unit.
The living & dining areas are complete with flowing living and
dining spaces, offering natural light throughout. During the
winter months, the wood burning brick fireplace makes the
living space very warm & comfortable. The refreshed and
spacious stainless kitchen allows for several cooks at one
time-making those family get togethers even more
enjoyable. The oversized dining area is great for those friend
& family get-togethers.

The four upstairs bedrooms showcase nice sized windows
and skylights. The two full baths are newly renovated and
also feature a new washer & dryer.

Each unitis responsible for their individual electric bill.
Water is included in the monthly rent.

Two parking spaces are located in the back of the unit.

This special rowhouse is located one block from Dupont
Circle, the Metro & the weekend Farmer’s Market.
Restaurants and grocery stores surround the building, and
the Dupont dog park is just two blocks away.

This is the perfect property for an end-user and/or savvy
investor. The economic upside offers so many possibilities:




Traditional rentals, Air B&Bs, or live in the penthouse and
rent out units 101 & 201.
The possibilities are endless!




1624 19" St, NW

Three Year Income

Income 2022 2023 2024 (Jan-June)

(2022 Covid-No rent increases allowed)
#101. $46,850 548,750 $12,600
(54,200 mo//$50,100 for 2024- Lease exp 3/31/2025)
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